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deligoodness.com

Pure, Honest, Wholesome Salad Dressings

deli goodness*
Dijon Honey Mustard Dressing

Lite Balsamic Vinaigrette
Caesar Dressing

Chipotle Ranch Dressing
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing
Creamy Italian Dressing
Blue Cheese Dressing

UPC
081284502831

081284502718
081284502725
081284502824
081284502817
081284502732
081284502749

to Boost Your In-Store Sales

100% of what consumers want:

Pack Size
64/20z.

64/20z.
64/20z.
64/20z.
64/20z.
64/20z.
64/20z.

¢ 100% pure cane sugar

e Honest-to-goodness taste

e Grab and go for snacking

e Great with wings, tenders
and salads

e Helps control eating portions
as a single serve option

0% of what they don’t want:

e No high fructose corn syrup
e No artificial flavors
e No artificial colors

Case Size Ti-Hi Cases per Pallet
12”x 127x 4 /8” 12/10 120
12”x 127x 4 /8" 12/10 120
12”x 127x 4 8" 12/10 120
12”x 127x 4 5/8” 12/10 120
12°x 127x 4 /8” 12/10 120
127x 127x 4 5/8” 12/10 120
12°x 127x 4 /8” 12/10 120

It's just what the name implies — pure, honest, wholesome goodness, and that’s the basis of everything we produce. The
ingredients, the recipes, and the methods we choose to package and deliver these products — it all translates to quality. It is our
pleasure to provide you...Deli Goodness.
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