deligoodness.com



deli goodness™

Pure, Honest, Wholesome Salad Dressings to Boost Your In-Store Sales



100% of what consumers want:

- 100% pure cane sugar
- Honest-to-goodness taste
- Grab and go for snacking
- Great with wings, tenders and salads
- Helps control eating portions as a single serve option

0% of what they don't want:

- No high fructose corn syrup
- No artificial flavors
- No artificial colors

doli goodnoce					
deli goodness™ –	UPC	Pack Size	Case Size	Ti-Hi	Cases per Pallet
Dijon Honey Mustard Dressing	081284502831	64/2oz.	12"x 12"x 4 5/8"	12/10	120
Lite Balsamic Vinaigrette	081284502718	64/2oz.	12"x 12"x 4 5/8"	12/10	120
Caesar Dressing	081284502725	64/2oz.	12"x 12"x 4 5/8"	12/10	120
Chipotle Ranch Dressing	081284502824	64/2oz.	12"x 12"x 4 5/8"	12/10	120
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	081284502817	64/2oz.	12"x 12"x 4 5/8"	12/10	120
Creamy Italian Dressing	081284502732	64/2oz.	12"x 12"x 4 5/8"	12/10	120
Blue Cheese Dressing	081284502749	64/2oz.	12"x 12"x 4 5/8"	12/10	120
				A CONTRACTOR OF THE	and the second

It's just what the name implies – **pure, honest, wholesome** goodness, and that's the basis of everything we produce. The ingredients, the recipes, and the methods we choose to package and deliver these products – it all translates to quality. It is our pleasure to provide you...**Deli Goodness.**